GIRLS U14-Full Schedule

Day Date Time Rink/Location Home Team Away Team
Sat 28-Nov 1:00 PM|Watertown Maas Arena Watertown Mitchell

Sun 29-Nov 8:00 AM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Sioux Falls
Fri 4-Dec 6:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Sioux Center
Sun 6-Dec 2:00 PM|Aberdeen Odde Aberdeen Mitchell

Sat 12-Dec 12:45 PM|Sioux Center Vernon Sioux Center Mitchell

Sun 13-Dec 12:30 PM|Sioux Falls Furniture Mart Sioux Falls Mitchell

Sat 19-Dec 3:30 PM|Brookings Larson Blue Brookings Mitchell

Sun 20-Dec 12:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Aberdeen
Sun 3-Jan 9:30 AM|Oahe Expo Center Oahe Mitchell

Sat 9-Jan 6:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Brookings
|Sun | 14-Feb‘ 12:00 PM|MitcheII Toshiba |Mitchel| |Watertown |

*Nov 21-22nd-Home Tourney
*Jan 22-24th- Alexandria, MN Tourney
*Feb 19-2 1st- State Tourney- Mitchell Hosting




GIRLS VARSITY-Full Schedule

Day Date Time Rink/Location Home Team Away Team
Sat 28-Nov 4:30 PM|Watertown Maas Arena Watertown Mitchell
Sun 29-Nov 10:00 AM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Sioux Falls
Fri 4-Dec 8:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Sioux Center
Sun 6-Dec 4:00 PM|Aberdeen Odde Aberdeen Mitchell
Sat 12-Dec 4:45 PM|Sioux Center Vernon Sioux Center Mitchell
Sun 13-Dec 2:15 PM|Sioux Falls Furniture Mart Sioux Falls Mitchell
Sat 19-Dec 6:00 PM|Brookings Larson Red Brookings Mitchell
Sun 20-Dec 2:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Aberdeen
Sun 3-Jan 1:00 PM|Oahe Expo Center Oahe Mitchell
Sat 9-Jan 8:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Brookings
Sun 17-Jan 10:00 AM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Huron

Sat 30-Jan 2:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Yankton
Sun 31-Jan 12:00 PM|Huron Bergman Arena Huron Mitchell

Fri 12-Feb 7:30 PM|Yankton Yankton Mitchell
Sun 14-Feb 2:00 PM|Mitchell Toshiba Mitchell Watertown

*Feb 5-7th- Brookings Tourney
*March 5-7th- State Tourney @ Watertown

Note

*Pink The Rink



